YEAR

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011

Citizen of the Year

Roy Nicols
Maureen Miller
Sr Patricia Murphy OP

Jenny Boyer
Fred Heald
Les Batchelor
Beatrice Jones
Mollie Tomlin
David Pearce OAM
Frank Hesman BEM
Bob Beakley
Ken Alexander OAM
Betty Gurr
Carol McGhee OAM
Reg Richardson
Joy Cairns

Adriana Taylor
Neil Harwood
Marie Almond
Barbara Wesley
Nell Williams OAM
Geoff Phillips
Alojzy Dziendziel MBE OAM
Jack Allen
Haydyn Nielsen

Phyl Pears
Ida West
Janet Oakley
lan Wade
William Johnson
Myra Woolley
Donna Cowen
Jacqueline Dermody
Jan Dunsby
James Fisher
Anthony Fulton
Brian Johnson
Norman Deane
John Radcliffe
John Anderson
William Judd
David Triffett
Leslie Williams
Phillip Butler

Young Citizen of the Year

Caroline Hurd
Jacqueline Mayne

Leesa Millhouse
Mandy Davey
Karen Tucker

Justann Crawford
Tom Dempsey Inr
Cher Page
Judy Pealing

Rachel Anderson
Simon Farrow

Melissa Bailey

Alison Guinan

Richard Brooke
Leigh Oswin

Brigid Scanlon

Ryan Harbottle
Becki Smith
Jonathan Campton

Mareena Maxwell

April Chivers

Mark Dunsby

Alison Rutledge
John McGregor
Josh Potts
Jessica Tomlinson

Toni-Lee Hills
Jessica Delaney

Community Group of the
Year

School Group of the Year

Sports Achievement Award

All Abilities Award



2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020

2021

Valerie Peppiatt
Darrell Vincent
Judi Adams
Frances Swiadek
Christopher Tunks
John Ward
Lynette Green
Graeme Morris
Barry Smith OAM
Linda Kemp
David Emmett

Martin Watkins

Tegan Pearce
Brendan Webb
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Jalanda Papi-Watson
Alexandra Hall
Dakoda Leary
Mitchell Woolley
Montana Lipscombe

Naarah Barnes

Claremont Community

Samson Juju
| Library

The Extensioneers- Springfield
Gardens Primary

Glenorchy Basketball
Association

Joe Chivers



